
 

 

Term Dates 2027 – 2028 
 

 

 

Please note, the bank holidays for Easter this year (Friday 26th March 2027 and 

Monday 29th March 2027) do fall within the two-week holiday. 

 

May Day holiday 3rd May 2027 

 

Inset days (staff training) 

1. Wednesday 1st September 2027 

2. Warrington Walking Day – Friday 30th June 2028 

3. Thursday 27th July 2028 (Covered using twilights – not dated) 

4. Friday 28th July 2028 (Covered using twilights – not dated) 

5. Monday 31st July 2028 (Covered using twilights – not dated) 

Terms Date of Opening Date of Closing No of days 

Autumn 1st half 

term 

Thursday 2nd 

September 2027  

Friday 22nd October 

2027 
37 days  

Autumn 2nd half 

term  

Monday 1st 

November 2027 

Friday 17th December 

2027 

 

      35 days  

Spring 1st half 

term 

Tuesday 4th January 

2028 

Friday 18th February 

2028 
34 days  

Spring 2nd half 

term 

Monday 28th February 

2028 

Friday 31st  March 

2028 

 

25 days  

Summer 1st half 

term 

Tuesday 18th April 

2028 

Friday 26th May  

2028 
27 days  

Summer 2nd half 

term 

Monday 12th June  

2028 

Wednesday 26th July 

2028 

 

32 days  

Total Number of days  190 Days 


